Cognome
REALI
VITALESTA
TUCCIMEI
PALA
FESTINANTE
LIOCE

CLASSIFICA FINALE 200SL CADETTI FEMMINE

Nome

ALICE
VALENTINA
MARGHERITA
LUCREZIA
LUDOVICA
MARIA VITTORIA

CAMPIONATI NAZIONALI 2023

\Y
TCGETHER

LO SPORT DI DOMANI

FASE REGIONALE

Societa

Forum Sport Center
Forum Sport Center

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
Forum Sport Center

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
Villa Aurelia Sporting Club

Pagina 1

Tempo gara
2.22.80
2.29.40
2.29.40
2.38.40
2.43.50
ASSENTE

Pos.

a B~ N DN



